
CP HAINAUT T.T. PREPING 2024/2025 PM Phase 2 à Don Bosco

N° LICENCE Nom Prénom Indice Club Clas. Ph.2

1 165129 JIANG LEO H200 CP MONTOIS E0 52
2 174568 HER DAMIAN H428 TT TEMPLIERS ESTAIMBOURG E4 51
3 171742 TOFFOLI EMMA H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 50
4 171905 MARECHAL CELIAN H092 RPV ECAUSSINNES E6 49
5 166865 LEBRUN CLEMENT H292 GERPINNES E6 48
6 169830 CARRE ROBIN H307 TT DON BOSCO TOURNAI NC 47
7 173389 SZULKOWSKI NAEL H099 RCTT EXCELSIOR ERQUELINNES NC 46
8 169924 TONDEUR CRAEMERS YAEL H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 45
9 172380 STEELANDT SAMUEL H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 44

10 177661 SCHREDER VICTOR-HENRI H128 RCTT THUIN NC 43
11 174938 DUHOT ULYSSE H307 TT DON BOSCO TOURNAI E6 42
12 176081 DUBOIS THOMAS H128 RCTT THUIN NC 41
13 169967 KREJCI CLEMENT H128 RCTT THUIN NC 40
14 176316 BRANCART DAEMON H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 39
15 174941 DUBART FLAVIO H307 TT DON BOSCO TOURNAI NC 38
16 167314 SEVERINO ADRIEN H200 CP MONTOIS NC 37
17 172123 BOGAERTS TAYMANS TIM H001 AFR CHARLEROI VILLETTE NC 36
18 169105 VANDAELE CLOE H206 GPV ATH NC 35
19 175433 HENROTIN LUCAS H292 GERPINNES NC 34
20 175513 PALLEN ALEXIS H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 33
21 174572 VOS LOUIS H292 GERPINNES NC 32
22 177568 GERIN THEO H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 31
23 174716 DEBUSSCHERE MANOHA H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 30
24 167002 CULOT NOA H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE E6 29
25 176842 LAURENT SACHA H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 28
26 174876 BALFROID THIBAULT H128 RCTT THUIN NC 27
27 177336 VANDERZIPPE RAPHAEL H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 26
28 175032 LUSZOWSKI LEA H292 GERPINNES NC 25
29 172498 BUTSTRAEN THIBAULT H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 24
30 176887 KHELIFI WAEL H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 23
31 177179 LAHAYE TOM H128 RCTT THUIN NC 22
32 171238 MALBECQ ASSIYA H200 CP MONTOIS NC 21
33 176315 STOCLET BRIAN H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 20
34 178142 CALASSO HUGO H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 19
35 174877 FLUTE LYZIAN H128 RCTT THUIN NC 18
36 176507 SWEERTS OLIVER H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 17
37 177732 LI CAUSI TOM H200 CP MONTOIS NC 16
38 173863 DELFOSSE-LEVEQUE VALENTIN H430 CTT P2000 ECAUSSINNES NC 15
39 177557 PERY STAF LOUNA H009 PP CASTELLINOISE NC 14
40 164266 VANHOREBECK TIMOTE H292 GERPINNES NC 13
41 177534 DOIGNIES MARLIER ELEOR H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 12
42 174995 LEBLOND MILA H004 ETT CENTRE MANAGE NC 11
43 177683 DEMOOR VANDECASTEELE VALENTIN H292 GERPINNES NC 10
44 176886 RYCKENAERT LIONEL H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 9
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45 178147 MASSEZ WILLIAM H292 GERPINNES NC 8
46 174606 VANDENDRIESCCHE SELYNA H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 7
47 178143 MARCHAL EMMY H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 6
48 177697 LAHAEYE BAPTISTE H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 5
49 177270 DUPONT FLORENT H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 4
50 174604 STIEVENAERT ANDREA H054 CTT CENTRE HERSEAUX NC 3
51 178140 RABIA ANISSA H254 AEDEC HYON-CUESMES NC 2
52 175415 LEONE LICIA H430 CTT P2000 ECAUSSINNES NC 1
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